AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2008

INDEX OF VOLUME 54 REJSTRIK ROCNIKU 54

ALY S., VRANA L
Evaluating the knowledge, relevance and experience of expert decision makers utilizing
he Fuzzy-AHP
Pouziti Fuzzy-AHP pro hodnoceni znalosti, relevantnosti a zkuSenosti experti ........c.ccccecevrrerececuennens 529

AReNE C.J., MBATA G.1.O.:
An analysis of the profitability and choice of metropolitan waste-use in urban agriculture
of the Federal Capital Territory, Abuja, Nigeria
Analyza rentability a moznosti vyuziti komunélniho odpadu v méstském zemédélstvi
na uzemi hlavniho mésta Abuja, Federal Capital Territory, v Nigérii ........ccccvuviuevvivirciriiciriniciniiiciiiinnns 269

ARTUKOGLU M.M.,, OLGUN A.:
Cooperation tendencies and alternative milk marketing channels of dairy producers in Turkey:
A case of Menemen
Druzstevni tendence a alternativnimarketingové kanély vyuzivané producenty mléka v Turecku:
PFIPAAOVA STUAIE IMENMEIMIEN ...ttt ittt bttt se ettt s esese s b sebesaseneabsesssesesensassesesesesensasnsases 32

BECVAROVA V.:
Issues of competitiveness of the present agriculture
Otazky konkurenceschopnosti dne$niho zemeédelStvi ... 399

BERANKOVA M., DOMEOVA L., HouSkA M.:
User-oriented methodology of communication with expert systems
Uzivatelsky orientovand metodologie komunikace s expertnim systémem .........ccccecevrererccceuerererrnnenene 192

BIELIK P, RAJCANIOVA M.:
Shift-share analysis of employment growth — the case of V4 countries
Shift-share analyza rastu zamestnanosti — pripad Krajin V4 ......cccccevvceecerernnnnnncnccccncrenenensenesenen. 347

BoHACKOVA 1., HRABANKOVA M.:
Income disparity of Czech agriculture — selected aspects
Pifjmova disparita Ceského zemé&delstvi — VYDrané aspekty .........coo.coevverrvrrvsrrvnrissesisnsisnsisssisnsisssssnnes 209

Brozova H., SUBRT T., BARTOSKA J.:
Knowledge maps in agriculture and rural development
Znalostni mapy v zemeédelstvi a rozvoji VENKOVA ......cccoevurieveueuiirinininieieneirininieieseaetsenisieseseseseesesisseseseseassees 546

BUCHTA S., STULRAJTER Z.:
Marginalised groups of rural population

Marginalizované skupiny polnohospodarskej pOPULACIE ......c.oeevevrimiveiriiieiniiieiriiieisieieisieiesieie s sisieies 566
CECHURA L.:

Theoretical-empirical analysis of the role of the SGAFF in financing of farmers’ activities

Teoreticko-empiricka analyza role PGRLF ve financovani zemédélskych aktivit .........ccccvueveiviniucivunnnnns 476

CECHURA L., SOBROVA L.:
The price transmission in pork meat agri-food chain

Cenovd transmise v zemédélsko-potravinaiské vertikdle veprového masa ..........cccccceeveveverncceccecncnererennnnes 77
CMEJREK J.:

Political mediation and participation in the Czech rural areas

Politické zprostiedkovani a participace ve venkovskych oblastech CR ..........ccoovomrvemrienrienrienrienriansianns 575

AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI I



Davip P, NERUDOVA D.:
Selected problems of value added tax application in the agricultural sector of the European
Union internal market
Vybrané problémy aplikace dané z pridané hodnoty v zemédélském sektoru jednotného
VNItFNTRO trRU EVIOPSKE UNIE ...ttt ettt ettt ettt sen 1

DoucHA T, FoLTYN L:
Czech agriculture after the accession to the European Union — impacts on the development
of its multifunctionality
Ceské zemédélstvi po vstupu do Evropské unie — dopady na vyvoj jeho multifunkénosti ...........cccc.eue.... 150

FORET M., PADERA J.:
Healthy life style and buying behaviour in the Czech Republic
Zdravy zivotni styl a nakupni chovani v Ceské repubBLICe ..........coovvrvvervveervvenriiesisesisesisssisssssssssssssssssnes 307

GYAU A, SPILLER A.:
The impact of supply chain governance structures on the inter-firm relationship performance
in agribusiness
Dopad ridicich struktur nabidkového retézce na projevy vztaht mezi firmami v agrobyznysu .............. 176

HAVLi¢EK Z., SiLEROVA E., HaLBIcH C.:
E-business solutions and OSS for the SMEs
E-business fe$eni a oteviené programy pro MSP ... 102

HorskA E., OREMuUS P::
Processes and problems of the marketing management adaptation at the EU market: The case
of the Slovak meat processing industry
Procesy a problémy adaptacie marketingového manazmentu na trhu EU: pripad
MAEsoSpracujuceho PriemMySIu SR ...c.cccooeiiieiiirinininieiiiiiininieneicieitninieieseeattsissesesesststssssssesesesestssssssosesessassees 392

HroN J., MACAK T.:
Determination of management capacity
Uréent FIAICT KAPACILY ...ovuiuvieieiiiiiciiiiiiiiciiiii ittt et ssassssssassosssae 49

HRroN J., STUSEK J., ARNOST M., HUML J.:
Diversification strategy in small and medium size agribusinesses in the Czech Republic — impulses
for searching business opportunities
Strategie diversifikace u malych a stfednich zemédélskych podniki v CR — impulsy pro hledéni
POdnikatelsKyCh PIIIEZILOSLT ...covoveveveuiiriieieiciciiiiicieecttrte ettt sttt e tes st taas 505

Hubpec¢kovA H., LoSTAK M.:
LEADER in the Czech Republic and farming sector
LEADER v Ceské republice a SeKtor ZemEAEISEVI ........vvuervvurivrriverisesisesisesisse s ssssssss s sssssssssssssens 555

CHLADKOVA H., KupovaA D.:
Situation analysis of the external environment of a bakery company
Situa¢nf analyza vnéj$iho prostfedi pekarenské spoleCnosti ........cccericuciriiueiniciciniiieiniiennisciennisiaenen 301

CHRASTINOVA Z.:
Economic differentiation in Slovak agriculture
Ekonomicka diferencidcia v slovenskom polnohoSpOdArStVe .........cccveeeevrieeeirieieinieeeiniiieisieieisineieisnneaenas 536

JENiICEK V.:
Global problems of the world — structure, urgency
Globdlni problémy svéta — struktura, NAlERAVOSL .......c.cccerririririeeeieieieieieriecccieieietetee et esesesensees 63

JENiCEK V., KREPL V.:
All-human social, humanitarian, cultural and security problems of the world
Globdlni v§elidsky problém socidlni, humanitarni, kulturni a bezpecnostni .........c.ccccecvrerereecccucrererrnunene 263

I AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI



KocMANKOVA-MENSIKOVA L.:
The need of information and extension service for the countryside and its development
(the opinions of local actors)
Potreba informaci a poradenstvi pro venkov a jeho rozvoj (ndzory mistnich aktéra) .........cocoecrccucunence. 583

KRETTER A., MIRZ M., KLEINOVA K.:
Application of communication channels by marketing addressing of customers in gastronomy
Vyuzitie komunika¢nych kanalov pri marketingovom osloveni zakaznikov gastronomickych
ZATTAARIU ettt ettt ettt ettt st b ettt sttt bbb bttt t bbb et ntee 498

KucCerA M., FirA M., LATECKOVA A.:
Information systems in the adaptation process of the Euro currency in Slovakia
Informacné systémy v procese adaptdcie euromeny na SIOVensku ..., 352

KuUCGEROVA R., ZUFAN P
Market position of selected competitors of the Czech wine market

Trzni pozice vybranych konkurentl ¢eského vinarského trhut ..o 343
KupovA D.:

Internal environment of an agricultural farm

Vnitini prostredi zemedeISKENO POANIKU .....veveveuiuiirieieieieiiiriieieieee ettt et ees 26

KupovA D., CHLADKOVA H.:
Barriers to the entry into the fruit producing industry in the Czech Republic
Bariéry vstupu do odvétvi ovocnafstvi v Ceské rePUDIICE ..........oovvrvvervveriveriiserissnsisesisssssssssssssssssssssnns 413

LATRUFFE L., DoucHA T.,, LE MoUEL CH., MEDONOS T., VOLTR V.:
Capitalisation of government support in agricultural land prices in the Czech Republic
Kapitalizace dotaci do cen zemédélské plidy v Ceské repPUDIICE ........o..crvvrivrriernrisnrisnrisnsisssisessisssssnses 451

LoSTAK M., HUDECKOVA H.:
Agriculture and farming related activities: their actors and position in the LEADER approach
Zemeédélstvi a souvisejici cinnosti: jejich tloha a misto v pristupu LEADER .....cccccovveueecvnnnieucrcecnnnnne 245

MATEJKOVA E., QINETI A., SERENCES R.:
Macroeconomic aspects of the development of Slovak regions in the post-accession period
Makroekonomické aspekty rozvoja regiénov Slovenskej republiky po vstupe do EU .........cooccmvrvrnrronncce. 367

MICHALSKI G.:
Corporate inventory management with value maximization in view
Management aktiv podniku s diirazem na maximalizaci hodnoty ..........ceecceveeeeennnnnccccceneinnnenene 187

MICHALSKI G.:
Operational risk in current assets investment decisions: Portfolio management approach
in accounts receivable
Operacni risk v rozhodovani o béznych aktivech: management portfolia pohledavek ...........ccccccccuevenenne. 12

MISKoLCI S.:
Multifunctional agriculture: evaluation of non-production benefits using the Analytical
Hierarchy Process
Multifunk¢ni zemédélstvi: evaluace mimoprodukénich prinost s vyuzitim analytického
hierarchiCkERO PrOCESU ....c.covvieieieieiiiiiieicie ettt ettt sttt ettt sttt ee 322

NAGYOVA L., TONKOVICOVA Z.:
Image of the multinational trade chains functioning in the Slovak food market
ImidZ nadndrodnych obchodnych retazcov posobiacich na slovenskom trhu potravin ..........cccccvuuceecs 384

AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI 111



NErRUDOVA D., DAvID P.:
VAT in the frame of providing management services to the subsidiary in the selected EU
member states
DPH v ramci poskytovani manazerskych sluzeb dcefiné spole¢nosti ve vybranych zemich EU ............. 333

OGunDaARI K.:
Resource-productivity, allocative efficiency and determinants of technical efficiency of rainfed
rice farmers: A guide for food security policy in Nigeria
Produktivita zdroju, alokac¢ni efektivnost a determinanty technické efektivnosti péstitelt
nezavlazované ryze: cesta k uplatnéni politiky potravinové bezpecnosti v Nigérii .......c.cocecevceeueverevvurunne 224

Puti¢ovA M., MEZERA J.:
Food industry in the Czech Republic — with regard to labour force development
Potravinaisky priimysl v Ceské republice — s ohledem na vyvoj pracovnich sil .........ccc.coevveerverirrrrrrennnn. 285

ROSOCHATECKA E., TomSik K., ZIDKOVA D.:
Selected problems of capital endowment of Czech agriculture

Vybrané problémy kapitalové vybavenosti ¢eského zemed@lStvi .........ccoveeeivnrnriiieiicieinnirnriiccaenen 108
RUSEK A..:

Euro: the engine of integration or the seed of dissolution?

Euro: motor integrace nebo S€meé rozkolU? ...t 137

RyGgLovA K.:
Destination management
Destinacni Management .......c.coceeireininiiinieinieieinieiieeiesetesetsseesuesestssetssesessssestssssessessssosostosestssessssossssssones 440

SHENG T.Y., SHAMSUDIN M.N., MOHAMED Z., ABDULLAH A.M., RADAM A.:
Complete demand systems of food in Malaysia
Komplexni systémy poptavky po potravindch v Malajsii ......coeceeeeeueueuereirirneniccecieiereneinirinereceeeenerenenennenene 467

SoJjkovA Z., KROPKOVA Z., BENDA V..
Slovak agricultural farms in different regions — comparison of efficiency
Slovenské polnohospoddrske podniky hospodériacich v réznych vyrobnych podmienkach

— Komparacia efeltiVIIOSL ......c.cocoevuvirieieiiuiiniririeicicctriieececttte ettt ettt sttt ettt s s 158
SRNEC K.:

Conditions for the transformation of the MFIs from informal to formal types

Podminky transformace neformalnich mikrofinan¢nich instituci na formalni typy ......ccccevvvrccucucnenees 202

STAVKOVA J., STEJSKAL L., TOUFAROVA Z.:
Factors influencing consumer behaviour
Faktory ovliviiujici chovAN SPOLFEDILELE .....c.covrurvrieuemiuiiiirieieiciciiiiieicctiisieiereeteie ettt eeenes 276

STRELECEK F., LOSOSOVA J., ZDENEK R.:
Economic results of agricultural holdings in less favoured areas

Vysledky hospodareni zemédélskych podnika hospodaricich v méné priznivych oblastech .................. 510
SvaTos M.:

Selected trends forming European agriculture

Neékteré trendy formujici evropské zemeEdEISLVI .........cccvviuiiiiiciniiiiiiiiciiciiiceiccee e essae 93

SvaTtoSovaA L.
Human resources development in rural areas of the Czech Republic
Vyvoj lidskych zdrojt ve venkovském ProStortt CR .............cc.urverisnrisnrisnnsisnssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssnses 71

IV AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI



SvoBopA P.:
Balancing of the chosen intangible fixed assets according to the Czech accounting legislation,
German accounting systems and international accounting standards
Bilancovani vybranych polozek nehmotného dlouhodobého majetku podle ¢eské pravni tpravy,
germanskych cetnich systému a mezindrodnich cetnich standardll ........cccceevevvrrrcccecncuerernnnennence. 314

SvoBopa E.:
Strategic decision-making of the company management using the findings of knowledge
management
Strategické rozhodovani podnikového managementu s uplatnénim poznatkd znalostniho
IMANAZEIMIEIIEU .eviviiiiiiiiiiiiirienieieiettnesiet ettt sttt et eststessestestostssessessestostostosessostontortostosessestostostssessossossossorsssonns 406

SzaBO L., GRZNAR M.:
Prosperity factors of agricultural companies in the SR in the LFA after the EU integration
Faktory prosperity polnohospodérskych podnikov SR v podmienkach LFA po vstupe do EU .............. 461

SiLEROVA E., KUCIRKOVA L.:
Knowledge and information systems
Znalosti @ iINfOrmacni SYSLEMY ....cccceueueueueiriririririeecieieieietrtntreeeeeaeieieseteeseseseseseseasaesesesessaseseseseasassesesessssssenene 217

SKORECOVA E., FARKASOVA M.:
Variant calculation system — the instrument of economic performance management of
a multifunctional agricultural enterprise
Variantny kalkula¢ny systém — néstroj riadenia ekonomickej vykonnosti multifunkéného
POINOhOSPOAArSKENO POAMIKIUL «.cvuvvcviiieiiicieirerieiieisteiesesee ettt sttt sse et ssesesssnsasaes 376

STOLBOVA M.:
Eligibility criteria for less-favoured areas payments in the EU countries and the position
of the Czech Republic
Kriteria zptisobilosti pro platby pro méné piiznivé oblasti ve stitech EU a pozice Ceské republiky ..... 166

STtoLBOVA M., HLAVSA T.:
The impact of LFA payments on FADN farms in the Czech Republic
Hodnoceni dopadi plateb LFA na hospodaiské vysledky podniktt FAND v CR .....coovvvnrverienrronrionrionnnns 489

STUSEK J., ULRYCH L.:
Strategic thinking in the management of agribusinessu companies
Strategické mysleni v Fizeni podnikil agribusineSSUu .......ooeveueeeverinieieiecinnirieicicccenieeceeeeeeecees 117

TAO ZHANG:
The efficiency assessment of food safety in China’s agriculture: a case study of the rice sector
Hodnoceni efektivnosti potravinové bezpecnosti ¢inského zemédélstvi: pripadova studie

OAVELVI PIOAUKCE FYZE ..ottt bbbt ssssesssasasson 521
TicHA L.

Intellectual capital reporting

Vykazovani intelektudlniho Kapitalu .........cccciiieininininiiiiiiiiiiiiiicceeeseeeenesessssissesesens 57

TomsSik P., MINARIK B., SOMERLIKOVA K.:
Factors affecting the methods of employees management in agrobusiness companies
in the region Vysocina
Faktory ovliviujici metody vedeni zaméstnancti v podnicich agrobyznysu regionu Vysocina ............... 293

UBREZIOVA 1., WacH K., HORVATHOVA J.:
Entrepreneurship in small and medium-sized enterprises: Comparative study between Slovakia
and Poland for the years 2001-2007
Podnikanie malych a strednych podnikov: komparativna $tidia medzi Slovenskom a Polskom
V TOKOCH 200172007 ..coviiieieeeieiereienetrininieeseeeieiesesesetetsasesestaeacsesesesessssssstntassssesesesesssssssssntasassesesesesessssssesesasacs 358

AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI \%



VANEK J., JAROLIMEK J., SIMEK P.:
Development of communication infrastructure in rural areas of the Czech Republic
Rozvoj komunika¢ni infrastruktury ve venkovskych oblastech CR .......c...coovomrvmrinrrienrinsiseniinsisnsisnnnns 129

ZABOJ M.:
Agricultural and food wholesale and retail trade in the intra-community trade
Velkoobchod a maloobchod se zemédélskymi a potravinafskymi produkty
v intrakomunitarnim obChodU .....c.ccviiiiiiiiiieiiiiiccicieii e 419

ZuzAK R., RYMESOVA P.:
Managerial competencies in tackling an acute company crisis

Manazerské kompetence pro reseni akutni krize v podnikul ........cooeveveueevinenininreccnennniecccsirenieeeecaenes 125
ZWOLAK J.:

The impact of fixed assets on Polish agricultural production

Vliv fixniho kapitalu na zemédélskou produkci Polska ..., 20

ZIVELOVA L., JANSKY J.:
Analysis of life quality development in the administrative districts of South Moravia
Analyza vyvoje kvality zivota mezi okresy Jihomoravského Kraje ..........cccoeccuviviueivicccininiuciniiecininciciriiaenan 431

SCIENTIFIC INFORMATION

FEJFAROVA M.:
Utility function applied to interregional cooperation: case of the ASEM
Aplikace uzitkové funkce v interregionalni spolupraci: pfipad ASEM ......ccccccccevvmnnecrccrcnnrierercccncnenn 234

MELIAN-NAVARRO A., RUuiz-CANALES A.:
Competition among agriculture and other sectors for water and land use: A case study
of agricultural activity in the southern regions of Spain
Zemédélstvi a ostatni sektory spolu souperi o vyuziti vody a ptidy: pfipadova studie
zemédélské ¢innosti v jiznich oblastech SPANSISKA .........c..coovvrvvrvveriieeiieniineinsies s sien 38

VAJCNEROVA I, RyGLOVA K.:
Coordinated change within the branch with the help of strategic alliances
Rizena zména vztahtl uvnitt odvétvi za vyuziti strategickych alianci .........ccoooevverveerveerresronreenriessississiennnns 85

FROM THE SCIENTIFIC SPHERE

HRroN J., SvATOS M.:
Looking back upon the life and work of prof. Ing. Jiti Tvrdon, CSc.

Ohlédnuti za zivotem a dilem prof. Ing. Jif{ho TVvrdong, CSC. .....ccceoeuevrrrrerereeeeerereieiririrerereeeenerenenennenene 135
SzaBo L.

Prof. Hutnik’s 80t birthday anniversary

Osmdesatiny prof. HUtNTKA .......ccccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiiii i 449

VI AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): I-VI



AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2008

AUTORS INDEX OF VOLUME 54

ABDULLAH A M. oottt 467
ALY Sttt 529
ARENE C.J. oottt 269
ARNOST M. oottt 505
ARTUKOGLU M.M. ...ooctiiiiirriiiniiiieniiereniensenseniessenns 32
BARTOSKA J. covovirierieveericneceveereereereevenvsesreveereensenees 546
BECVAROVA V. oottt 399
BENDA V. oottt ve e ans 158
BERANKOVA M. oottt 192
BIELIK P, oooovveieiieiieicitcteieniteteieeis et evesie s 347
BOHACKOVA L ooviieieiieieieieietereeveieieteeeveevesennns 209
BROZOVA H. oottt 546
BUCHTA Sttt 566
CECHURA L. oo s s e seneaeen 77,476
CMEJREK J. wvvveieiesieeiisesesissssssssssssassassassasssssassons 575
DAVID P ot 1, 333
DOMEOVA L. oottt 192
DOUCHA T e 150, 451
FARKASOVA M. .ooiiioieiieiiiiieiesereeresieiesesesessessenens 376
FEJFAROVA M. ooiiieieiiiiieieieeereeressesessesesessessesnens 234
FIEA M. ittt 352
FOLTYN L oottt 150
FORET M. oottt sttt ve e 307
GRZNAR M. cooiiiieieieiicieietesetcevesiessesesesessessesens 461
GYAU A ottt st ss e 176
HALBICH C. oot sssssssses 102
HAVLICEK Z. oottt 102
HLAVSA T, ettt 489
HORSKA E. oottt 392
HORVATHOVA J. covoviereerieviereeveereeveeveereevv e eveeve e ens 3
HOUSKA M. oottt sese e 192
HRABANKOVA M. ..oooiiririienierieriereereeseseseereeseesesenees 209
HRON J. oottt re e 49, 135, 505
HUDECKOVA H. oovvvvviiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeieeenees 245, 555
HUML Jo ettt 505
CHLADKOVA H. oo 301, 413
CHRASTINOVA Z. cvvevirieiiereerieiesieeiesreesesesseesensens 536
JANSKY J. vierveieereerieieerierrenreereeseeseessesseeseesseseessessensens 431
JAROLIMEK J. covevvenreiierierinieieieiereeressensesessesessessensenees 129
JENICEK V. oottt esseeveeneens 63, 263

AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): VII-VIII

REJSTRiIK AUTORU — ROCNIK 54

KLEINOVA Koottt 498
KOCMANKOVA-MENSIKOVA L. ..coveviriieiereererenene, 583
KREPL V. ottt evee v 263
KRETTER A. oottt eve v 498
KROPKOVA Zi .voeveeverieiiericreieieiereesessessessessesessessensenses 158
KUCERA M. oottt sse e 352
KUCEROVA Ru.ooovieiieiiiiriieteteveeretetetevseveeve e 343
KUCIRKOVA L. viieierieriiiieieeereeteeretesevseveese s 217
KUDOVA D oottt 26
KUDOVA D oot 301, 413
LATECKOVA A. oottt 352
LATRUFFE L. cooovioiiiiiiiicieniienrceieenreessessiesnseessnennns 451
LE MOUEL CH. wooevevirieieieetecieieeeevere et enenen 451
LOSOSOVA J. cveiietieieieeteeteeeetetee et 510
LOSTAK M. coioviieeiieeiieeeeeeeeeeveeseeeessavesssnees 245, 555
MACAK T oottt s s se s s 49
MATEJKOVA E. oottt 367
MBATA G.LO. e 269
MEDONOS T, oottt sne e 451
MELIAN-NAVARRO A. ..ooovevvirierieieereerreieereereereeveennes 38
MEZERA J. covviieiriieireisireenireesiisessisesssssessssessssssssssens 285
MICHALSKI G. .oooveveiieireienieeieniessenseniessensesenns 12, 187
MINARIK B. oottt 293
MIRZ M. iiiiiiiieitctesreeiecsrtesresvesssaesinesssesssaesanannns 498
MISKOLCI S, vttt eve v vesssenens 322
MOHAMED Z. .ovievveevieerecieeereeeveesieeessesssesssessssssssennns 467
NAGYOVA Lt oottt 384
NERUDOVA D. oottt 1,333
OGUNDARI K. oot 224
OLGUN A oottt ste e e srseeaesvesssseesne e 32
OREMUS P oottt 392
PADERA J. toooteierieeiiereeereeerreerecereeenreeveenreeeseeesveenseensees 307
PUTICOVA M. oottt evesennens 285
QINETI A cooeoveieeiienieieetenienseeteniesssesensesssensessesssensens 367
RADAM A oottt ettt ss e 467
RAJCANIOVA M. .ooieierieiireieieieereeveesetessessessesessesnens 347
ROSOCHATECKA E. oot 108
RUIZ-CANALES A. oottt ese e 38
RUSEK A oottt veseveesvna s 137
RYGLOVA K. oottt 85, 440
RYMESOVA P oottt 125

VII



SERENCES R. ooovvorierievereerecreereereeveeeesve e eteeve s 367

SHAMSUDIN M.NL L.oooiiiiiiiiinieienieeieiesseiesieeseien 467
SHENG T.Y. oottt 467
SOTKOVA Zo. coevveeeveieeeeeeieeeeerteeseveesisvesssseessssessssnsesons 158
SOMERLIKOVA K. .oooiiiiieieieeeeeeeeeeveevenn 293
SPILLER Al oovooiiietieeieeieeeireenteereecrseereeesesveeeseessseessenns 176
SRNEC K. ooiiiiiiieieiieienieeitevesitetesieetesresvsevesseessesens 202
STAVKOVA J. rvetvevieriivieriereeeveereenveereevensserseseessesenses 276
STEJSKAL L. vttt ee et 276
STRELECEK F. v 510
SVATOS M. vttt eeveeeveeveesvrens 93,135
SVATOSOVA L. oottt 71
SVOBODA E. .ooveieiieieiitcietcteieetereet et 406
SVOBODA P. oottt 314
SZABO Lt oottt 449, 461
SILEROVA E. oo 102, 217
SIMEK P oo essvesesseesasesssssaseaes 129
SKORECOVA E. wooovvieieiiieieisisesesesesss s, 376
SOBROVA L. coeeeieiiieeeeeteteeeeeesssesessssiss s 77
STOLBOVA M. ..o vesvinins 166, 489
STULRATTER Z. coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseesesssssssssenns 566
STUSEK J. covveeeveveeeeeeeesieeseeeseesessesseessassesssassens 117, 505
SUBRT T. eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeesevsesseessssasessssessssaseaes 546
VIII

TAO ZHANG .ooovveervveerieetveerecerreeveeveesseeesseeseenssensseenns 521
TICHA L oottt eveeve et evs e ersersenns 57
TOMSIK K. oo 108, 293
TONKOVICOVA Z. woovveeeviereeereeeveevrenreesveesseenseesveenns 384
TOUFAROVA Zi. cooovvetveeveeeeeteecreeeeeereeeveesveessvesaveenns 276
UBREZIOVA L, cvievvevierierieriereeiereerecveereeveeveeveessenens 358
ULRYCH L. ctviiortieeiieeerieecreecerecerre e eevressveeessnees 117
VAJENEROVA L ovioiiiiiiiicieceeeeteeteeeeeveeetv e 85
VANEK J. oottt ettt se et eve e essannas 129
VOLTR V. coiootviiitieeieeeetreeeiteeeevreeevveessvsesssvssesassssnsnns 451
VRANA L oottt sereeserressveesenane 529
WACH K. oottt sevre e s esveeeens 3
ZABOT M. coviioiiieiiieiieeeieeeesiveessaeeesiseesssssssssssssssnsesons 419
ZDENEK R. ......

ZUZAK R oottt eeesve v evsevsenees 125
ZNTOLAK J. covvieriiereeirrenrieereenreenreeneeeseesseesseessseessessseenses 20
ZIDKOVA D woeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesessssesssesessesnsessaos 108
ZIVELOVA L oo seeessesssesesesnssas 431
ZUFAN o oo eeee e e s eeesesessssvssaseses s nssas 343

AGRIC. ECON. — CZECH, 54, 2008 (12): VII-VIII



